Tool-free drill bit mounting
No drill bit clamping on
the drive shaft possible
Integrated work light
And even more
THE PATENTED
REVOLUTION
IN DIAMOND

Base plate with
vacuum fixation option
Integrated
carrying
handle
8 9
Ø blade
mm
Toothing  Ø hole
+ NL* mm
Number of
segments
Segment
Length x Width x Height (mm)
Part no.
600 C1 25,40 + NL 36 40 x 4,0 x 12 3ML90L0600-40
600 C1 25,40 + NL 36 40 x 5,0 x 12 3ML90L0600-50
650 C1 25,40 + NL 38 40 x 4,0 x 12 3ML90L0650-40
650 C1 25,40 + NL 38 40 x 5,0 x 12 3ML90L0650-50
700 C1 25,40 + NL 42 40 x 4,0 x 12 3ML90L0700-40
700 C1 25,40 + NL 42 40 x 4,8 x 12 3ML90L0700-47
800 C1 25,40 + NL 46 40 x 4,0 x 12 3ML90L0800-40
800 C1 25,40 + NL 46 40 x 4,8 x 12 3ML90L0800-47
825 C1 25,40 + NL 47 40 x 4,8 x 12 3ML90L0825-47
900 C1 25,40 + NL 50 40 x 4,4 x 12 3ML90L0900-44
1000 C1 25,40 + NL 56 40 x 4,4 x 12 3ML90L1000-44
1200 C1 25,40 + NL 67 40 x 4,4 x 12 3ML90L1200-44
 ٜ *NL = pin hole
 ٜ The segment foot height can vary between 1 - 2 mm
EURODIMA
Wall saw blade with